US $44.99

Emﬂﬂm@ Vehicle History Report™

2017 FORD F-250 SUPER
DUTY XLT

VIN: TFT7X2B61HEC52264

4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
6.2L V8 F SOHC 16V

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
x 7 Service history records

u Great Reliability

2% 3 Previous owners

ﬂ Personal vehicle

RELIABILITY

[ 37,690 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 2:43:21 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

AN x| Reliability Forecast

Based on 2017 Ford F-250 Super Duty XLT with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

C— C—— e— J—

Fair Reliability Good Reliability  Great Reliability
A

What makes this vehicle have great
reliability?

@ Top 50% compared to similar vehicles

Average Repair Cost
SSS $270 avg per year

& Low Likelihood of Repair

Good news! This vehicle is
expected to have low risk
of repair and average
repair costs.

| RELIABILITY
g

HEEN ] Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues

No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported

Airbag Deployment ) No Issues No Issues No Issues
: v

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported

Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues


https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/2KRCGP_TH8oG1OFDh5ybrdewI8a1SxHVAQjabMT6z6foewHKZFP-3tzzoK4bLBLB5qVb-79ayBrNVfgXH5G3bvglPUn2_xckjpbIY3nt6e6oKlF619LgYDIw97F8lmaIjja3yvXPefCJpRadwviiyuX_w8YX61OgwR_izQG8mVeRs84HSa0FKnxdnmyC98CQy9WYc7l0tEyhKkwMmBvm-7fHbMs-Nh9sq2-Dsc-S8qoey5njsJnDWUghgBd84NLUjH1wlE1YzpX9AaXSb38M7PqRIdO6z5LS33ATh6QxDhzrrH6etwRxDzePed5Ojp88pMea689AgFwjJvc-bbvJ-6vTz8ToPzgYaTCPPrbzDpbxJo7ABYP3f-vHZwidVOaehZ_hhsU9qvIA-gOcvQx--Uk.cfx

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

[HINGEMY x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

i lE

1’_
-Elil you may qualify
(-] y .
Y. View Terms | View Certificate

HEINGEN x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

[HINGEIY x| Detailed History

Indicated Indicated Indicated
No Issues No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported Reported
No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
Reported Reported Reported
Warranty Warranty Warranty
Expired Expired Expired
Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3
Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem No Problem
Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3
2017 2020 2025
Personal Personal Personal
2 yrs. 10 mo. 4 yrs. 6 mo. 10 months

Ohio Oregon Texas
11,517/yr -
33,289 36,330 37,690

2 Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

: mg miles per year.

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
11,517 mi/yr

T P

Date Mileage Source

12/22/2016 Ford Motor Company

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/-qO7LZMJWYKlV6YgIZA6iDhu8fB6UV5crFza3RMHvwAx9TcJStypTawKWPOtO0HZYo6GG-v_Nx-8rrqoUX061nYJZ2xqjJwxxrLw4Jt7k0tHRZfqHiq-11DmPUwPi71Bfz4iP8PYCRUXJnitjbqvyA6Mqk-kbyEfaNCGKB0X1zhXss_bX7YZDo-dTUukkV0nbjCclFg3a9xX_pOPM21r_VH2sjEdQ7kQVooqsSnmUNJmcttMf_v_IxPlIFextpv6WnFoywpOkFfDD2c2S7gOl4_fWpTg6HQ0SlUf_RF7f2OuFerz_qVesj3g3HeD_fCfWjukx5DPYhTpM2YXois87ATqYvlyuh_xEcnHOZn9btYPXST23CPaHDCB2NFhdFG4IbK8X-zq-Om8NXDZAP_SYHUg07I7gA.cfx

04/26/2017

05/01/2017

05/01/2017

05/01/2017

05/09/2017

05/10/2017

05/31/2017

06/01/2017

249

1,223

1,958

Dave Knapp Ford Lincoln

Greenville, OH

937-547-3000

daveknappford.com
48/5.0

102 Verified Reviews

@ 63 Customer Favorites

Dave Knapp Ford Lincoln

Greenville, OH

937-547-3000

daveknappford.com
4.8/5.0

102 Verified Reviews

@ 63 Customer Favorites

Dave Knapp Ford Lincoln
GreenviIIePgH x
937-547-3000
daveknappford.com

4.8/5.0
102 Verified Reviews
' 63 Customer Favorites

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Piqua, OH

Title #1900573431

Dave Knapp Ford Lincoln
Greenville,ng X
937-547-3000
daveknappford.com

4.8/5.0
102 Verified Reviews
@ 63 Customer Favorites

Dave Knapp Ford Lincoln
GreenviIIePgH x
937-547-3000
daveknappford.com

4.8/5.0
102 Verified Reviews
' 63 Customer Favorites

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Vehicle serviced

- Computer(s) checked

-Engine checked

-Mud flaps/splash guards installed

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Registration issued or renewed


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/ur_jJ2KjNN7MJpOCShtELKNdYSuSL5oEBL_PKimxOZyrQOcqbsY1FeMy_TFSwHjt_HvOOxZ2ttFoZ1tQ4xbhU9bE5oekMFAKnrxZuHSy39_BT7p3p6K2aiBNXzyUk6eczmkMxoTjBu1Ic1Pr2JYRFuyJNgVmbfNWN2bd7y2qLo5Rr0XWJpt_REixZkzwzbO9jhoanJvxj1siekwNS4M02_WDDn3jA_LLjAjwFlr4inNf8aS3BKANEga21ecuGOZTlYOPG2zKDl3G8ZHLsO0pcR-jNPA2IAk4MWbZcYrQe55wqNkiQhtv-yRGneauFz8k-Pyyp0-WUo4yFzxcww2DkfGMB_kUW3M_vABGvBl8IEW2q3oBOppfd9ifkbVlCEjOZe1k7mk8oddwqRHFTmFIXi4e2rYUiw.cfx

Piqua, OH

Title #1900573431
10/04/2017 Ohio Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration updated when owner moved
Fletcher, OH the vehicle to a new location
Title #1900573431

05/31/2018 17,526 Dave Knapp Ford Lincoln >p Vehicle serviced
Greenville, OH % -Maintenance inspection completed

937-547-3000 -PCM reprogrammed

daveknappford.com -Tow hooks installed
4.8/5.0

102 Verified Reviews

@ 63 Customer Favorites

06/06/2018 Ohio Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Loan or lien reported
Piqua, OH - Registration updated when owner moved
Title #7500512837 the vehicle to a new location
07/13/2018 Ohio Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration updated when owner moved
Fletcher, OH the vehicle to a new location
Title #1900573431
09/26/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
-Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH FREEZING
CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

05/16/2019 29,045 Dave Knapp Ford Lincoln )p Vehicle serviced
Greenville, OH L Y
937-547-3000
daveknappford.com
4.8/5.0
102 Verified Reviews
@ 63 Customer Favorites

08/07/2019 Ohio Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fletcher, OH
Title #1900573431

02/12/2020 33,288 Team Dodge Ram of Myrtle )p Vehicle serviced
Beach % -Pre-delivery inspection completed
Myrtle Beach, SC - Maintenance inspection completed
843-236-2277 - Air filter replaced
teamdodgeramsc.com/ - Battery replaced

4.7/5.0 -Front wiper blades/refills replaced

958 Verified Reviews -Wiper(s) replaced

' 1301 Customer Favorites -Vehicle washed/detailed

03/21/2020 33,289 Team Dodge Ram of Myrtle Vehicle sold


https://www.ford.com/dealerships/

2 Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage

08/21/2020

10/16/2020

06/30/2021

02/09/2022 36,330

07/25/2022

12/03/2024

2 Owner 3
Purchased: 2025

Date Mileage

03/20/2025 37,690

Beach
Myrtle Beach, SC
843-236-2277

teamdodgeramsc.com/

4.7/5.0
958 Verified Reviews

@ 1,301 Customer Favorites

Source

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hermiston, OR

Title #0R0001637437

Ford Motor Company

Pierre Ford of Hermiston

Hermiston, OR

541-567-3291

fordcountry.com/
4.7/5.0

59 Verified Reviews

@ 1,547 Customer Favorites

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hermiston, OR

Title #0R0001637437

Oregon

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hermiston, OR

Title #0R0001637437

Source

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntsville, TX

Title

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported
-Registration issued or renewed

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued

-Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue


https://www.ford.com/dealerships/

#15400045726093050

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

rNGEAM x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the eventsin a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast

The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This forecast is
based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and other factors, and
assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular maintenance, such as oil changes.
Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty. The 3-Year Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to
Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued

A stateissues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill
of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/cARFAX  [¥] @caRFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED
BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS
OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 2:43:21 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD F-250 SUPER DUTY
vehicle (VIN: TFT7X2B61HEC52264), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at
3:43 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about




